LoOoNoULRWNE

Eva PUNTER

Hansa Simmerath

Omloop : WB
Afstand : 4620m

Tijd : 1:46:40 (23'05"/km)
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252m
124m
597m
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116m
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132m
834m
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445m
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4 days of Limburg - Day 4
Zandberg 15.8.2023
Omega

4/8 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Siel DE SMUL 0:52:22
2. Sien VERDEYEN 1:09:08
3. Vanessa VAN BREEDAM 1:27:26

12'42"/km
58'12"/km
26'26"/km
22'46"/km
57'35"/km
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5'02"/km
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